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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Oliver Hofmann; T 07165 928293
m 0175 2505164; Hofmann-Ottenbach@t-online.de
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Kremser, Rainer
Hofmann, Oliver
Rapp, Niklas
Hofmann, Paul
Dieterle, Hannes
Ruff, Dietmar
Greher, Andre
Nitschke, Niklas
Eisele, Niklas
Eisele, Carlos
Kottmann, Achim
Eisele, Alexander
Dieterle, Thomas
Haug, Marcus
Foger, Gerald
Obermaier, Michael
Bottcher, Rainer
Scholler, Rainer
Schéllhorn, Joachim
Rapp, Andreas
Kremser, Cedric
Obst, Niklas
Dieterle, Sebastian
Dr. Eisele, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16651311
16850563
10201896
10102225
10201036
17352164
19954552
10257321
10261037
10102226
16550905
18650740
16950914
17280934
17250576
16804398
16504623
15952143
16052248
16753172
10003958
10166219
10151357
14951045

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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